Year
2017

2016

2015

2014

Month

June
May
April
March
February
January

December
November
October
September
August
July

June

May

April
March
February
January

December
November
October
September
August
July

June

May

April
March
February
January

December
November
October
September
August
July

June

May

April
March
February

Burn Rate
(Tons/MwH)

0.00
1.21
1.16
1.21
1.27
1.23

1.34
1.32
1.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.44
0.00
1.51
0.00
0.00

0.00
1.35
0.00
1.71
1.40
1.33
1.32
1.55
1.35
1.26
1.29
1.32

133
1.29
1.34
1.27
1.23
1.28
1.30
1.26
1.23
1.21
1.22



January 1.26



