Year 2017	Month	Burn Rate (Tons/MwH)
2017	June	0.00
	May	1.21
	April	1.16
	March	1.10
	February	1.27
	January	1.23
2016	January	1.23
2010	December	
	November	1.34
	October	1.32
	September	1.68
	August	0.00
	July	0.00
	June	0.00
	May	1.44
	April	0.00
	March	1.51
	February	0.00
	January	0.00
2015	,	
	December	0.00
	November	1.35
	October	0.00
	September	1.71
	August	1.40
	July	1.33
	June	1.32
	May	1.55
	April	1.35
	March	1.26
	February	1.29
	January	1.32
2014		
	December	1.33
	November	1.29
	October	1.34
	September	1.27
	August	1.23
	July	1.28
	June	1.30
	May	1.26
	April	1.23
	March	1.21
	February	1.22

January 1.26